Tuesday League Results

April 16, 2024
Team Team
Team Arnold VS Team Wooten
Team Black VS Team Peirce
Team Jehle VS Team Blau
Team Reed VS Team Aldridge
Team Newbury VS Team Mason
Team Norrick ties Team Wright
Team Tetrault VS Team Gaudet
Team Wegge VS Team Spooner

Team Woods

Closest to the Pin #2 Austin Blau
Closest to the Pin #17 no winner

Skins Front Mike Domenick #1, Aaron Black #5
Chris Laporte #7, Steve Jehle #4

Skins Back Levi Marsh #12

Standings

Team Jehle 26

Team Tetrault 26

Team Newbury 24

Team Wegge 22

Team Black 18

Team Wright 16

Team Reed 16

Team Wooten 15

Team Norrick 15

Team Blau 14

Team Arnold 14

Team Aldridge

Team Mason
Team Gaudet
Team Woods
Team Spooner
Team Peirce
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Points
6-4
9-1
8-2
8-2
8-2
5-5
8-2
8-2
bye



